

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.3427/2025

Gurukripa Career Education Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

Madhu Lata Bhardwaj W/o. Ashutosh Tiwari & Another

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. G.D. Bansal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sumit Teterwal

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

17/07/2025

List this case on 20.08.2025 along-with S.B. Civil Writ Petition Nos.3428/2025, 11196/2023, 5719/2025, 6208/2025 & 11207/2023.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Karan/26