

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3427/2025

Gurukripa Career Education Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

Madhu Lata Bhardwaj W/o. Ashutosh Tiwari

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11196/2023
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11207/2023
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19767/2023
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3428/2025
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5719/2025
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6208/2025

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Aggrawal for Mr. Ghanshyam Das Bansal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG through VC Mr. Sumit Teterwal through VC Mr. Rakesh Chaudhary Ms. Anima Chaturvedi Mr. Pawan Pareek Mr. Gaurav Jain Mr. Harsh Vardhan Katara for Mr. Divyesh Maheshwari Mr. Rohit Tantia for Mr. Amit Chhangani Mr. P C Sharma with Mr. Raj Singh Mr. Dharmendra Kumar, RTO (Jaipur-II)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

07/05/2026

List these matters on 25.05.2026.

(SAMEER JAIN),J